
50
0

60
0

60
0

60
0

65
0

Rack Protection

RACK CORNER

Equipped with accessories

RPS 600

Small

Available also size 400

RPM 600

Medium

Available also size 400

RPL 600

Large

Available also size 400

RP CLICK

Packing	 to be defined
Colour

Packing	 6 pz / box
Packing	 115 pz / big parcel
Colour

Packing	 4 pz / box
Packing	 80 pz / big parcel
Colour

Packing	 2 pz / box
Packing	 52 pz / big parcel
Colour

Packing	 1 pz / box

ANTISHOCK
MATERIAL

INSIDE

ANTISHOCK
MATERIAL

INSIDE

ANTISHOCK
MATERIAL

INSIDE

M

M

M

EASY
TO

INSTALL

60
0

RPL XL 600

Extra Large

Available also size 400

Packing	 to be defined
ColourANTISHOCK

MATERIAL
INSIDE

ANTISHOCK
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THE ONLY 
ONE WITH TRIPLE SHOCK ABSORBER
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CUSTOMIZED SOLUTIONS
TO FIT ALL UPRIGHTS




